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Zeit
10:00
10:50
11:40
12:30
13:20
14:10
15:00
15:50
16:40
17:30

2. PCH-Bundesliga - 1. Spieltag

Hurricanes Bochum
Black-Knights Dreieich Il
Rolli Haie KéiIn
Black-Knights Dreieich Il
Ruhr Rollers Essen
Flashboy Runners Neuwied
Ruhr Rollers Essen

Rolli Haie KéIn

Flashboy Runners Neuwied
Hurricanes Bochum

Spielpaarung
- Flashboy Runners Neuwied
- Ruhr Rollers Essen
- Flashboy Runners Neuwied
- Hurricanes Bochum
- Rolli Haie KéIn
- Black-Knights Dreieich Il
- Hurricanes Bochum
- Black-Knights Dreieich Il
- Ruhr Rollers Essen
- Rolli Haie Kélin
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Ergebnis
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(HZ)
(0:0)
(5:4)
(0:0)
(2:2)
(2:3)
(0:0)
(2:3)
(3:6)
(0:0)
(0:3)

1. Schiedsrichter

Stephan Frantzen

Robin Laskow
Glnter Keller

Gerd Autenrieth
Leonie Miilheims

Gerd Autenrieth

2. Schiedsrichter

Christian Briest

Marko Reinke
Mirko Albers

Stephan Frantzen
Robin Laskow

Marko Reinke



